Week

1

2

3

(6]

10

1
12

13

|
|
|
|
‘14
}
‘15

M/Day

11/09/2015

18/09/2015

25/09/2015

2/10/2015

9/10/2015

16/10/2015

23/10/2015

30/10/2015

6/11/2015

13/11/2015

27/11/2015

4/12/2015

1
|

25/12/2015

11/12/2015

18/12/2015

Ho Chi Minh City National University
Understanding of the Asian Community
Duration; From September to December 2015

Instructors' Name &
Belonging

Prof.Dr. Ngo Van Le,
University of Social Sciences
and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh
City

Prof.Dr. Nguyen Tien Luc,
University of Social Sciences

| and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh ' Eukuzawa Yukichi

| City

| Prof.Dr. Nguyen Minh

| Thuyet, The National
Assembly of the Socialist
Repubfic of Vietnam

Prof. Ahn Kyong Hwan,
Chosun University, Korea
‘ Prof-.l-)r. Mai l\_l-goc Chu,

University of Social Sciences
and Humanities, Ha Noi

Prof.Dr. Vo Van Sen,
University of Social Sciences
and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh
City

Prof.Dr. Hoang Thi Chinh,
University of Economics, Ho
Chi Minh City

Prof. Nguyen Vu Tu,
Department of ASEAN
Affairs; Vice Head of SOM
ASEAN-Vietnam

Prof.Dr. Dang Van Thang,
University of Social Sciences
and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh
cy

Prof. Moon, Heung-Ahn,
Kankuk Universitv. Korea

Prof. Duong Trung Quoc;.
National Assembly Delegate
| (2013)

| H.E. the President Sato Yoji,
One Asia Foundation

Prof. Yoshiharu Tsuboi,
Waseda University, Japan

Prof.Dr.Sci. Tran Ngoc Them,
University of Social Sciences
and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh
City

Prof. Chung Joon Kon, One

| Asia Foundation

Theme

The Connection among Asia

- Communities from the |

. The Theory of Civilization of

Anthropogical View

+

- Asian Intellectuals - In the case of |

Roles of the Vietnam National

' Assembly in the Establishment

of Asia Communities i
t

The Rble of Vietnam and Korea in

, the Development of Friendly
' Relations in Asia: The Bridge of |

- “the Long-term Friendship”
! between Vietnam — Korea -
| Japan

| Development Towards a New

Towards a Common Code of
| Behavior for a New Asian

Preservation of Asia Native
Language

Cultural Acculturation for One
Asia United in Diversity

— 4

Asian économy in The |

Asia Community

Asian Community and The
Underforming Regional Structure

Linkages among Asian
Civilizations in View of
Archaeologic Achievements

* Community

i Vietnam Culture — the Western
. and Eastern Cultural Combination

| OAF - The World Will Become
' One in the Near Future

Some Characteristics of Vietnam

i
(in Comparison with Japan, Korea
and China)

The Similarities and Differences
between Cultures in Asia

|
j Why_V_\};:Brient Towards Asian 1

Community?

*Note* Lectures are subject to change according to lecturers’ convenience.




