Ho Chi Minh City National University

Understanding of the Asian Community

Duration; From September to December 2015

Week	M/Day	Instructors' Name & Belonging	Theme	Remark
1	11/09/2015	Prof.Dr. Ngo Van Le, University of Social Sciences and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh City	The Connection among Asia Communities from the Anthropogical View	
2	18/09/2015	Prof.Dr. Nguyen Tien Luc, University of Social Sciences and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh City	The Theory of Civilization of Asian Intellectuals - In the case of Fukuzawa Yukichi	
3	25/09/2015	Prof.Dr. Nguyen Minh Thuyet, The National Assembly of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam	Roles of the Vietnam National Assembly in the Establishment of Asia Communities	
4	2/10/2015	Prof. Ahn Kyong Hwan, Chosun University, Korea	The Role of Vietnam and Korea in the Development of Friendly Relations in Asia: The Bridge of "the Long-term Friendship" between Vietnam – Korea - Japan	
5	9/10/2015	Prof.Dr. Mai Ngoc Chu, University of Social Sciences and Humanities, Ha Noi	Preservation of Asia Native Language	
6	16/10/2015	Prof.Dr. Vo Van Sen, University of Social Sciences and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh City	Cultural Acculturation for One Asia United in Diversity	
7	23/10/2015	Prof.Dr. Hoang Thi Chinh, University of Economics, Ho Chi Minh City	Asian Economy in The Development Towards a New Asia Community	
8	30/10/2015	Prof. Nguyen Vu Tu, Department of ASEAN Affairs; Vice Head of SOM ASEAN-Vietnam	Asian Community and The Underforming Regional Structure	
9	6/11/2015	Prof.Dr. Dang Van Thang, University of Social Sciences and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh City	Linkages among Asian Civilizations in View of Archaeologic Achievements	
10	13/11/2015	Prof. Moon, Heung-Ahn, Konkuk Universitv. Korea	Towards a Common Code of Behavior for a New Asian	
11	27/11/2015	Prof. Duong Trung Quoc, National Assembly Delegate (2013)	Vietnam Culture – the Western and Eastern Cultural Combination	
12	4/12/2015	H.E. the President Sato Yoji, One Asia Foundation	OAF - The World Will Become One in the Near Future	
13	11/12/2015	Prof. Yoshiharu Tsuboi, Waseda University, Japan	Some Characteristics of Vietnam (in Comparison with Japan, Korea and China)	
14	18/12/2015	Prof.Dr.Sci. Tran Ngoc Them, University of Social Sciences and Humanities, Ho Chi Minh City	The Similarities and Differences between Cultures in Asia	
15	25/12/2015	Prof. Chung Joon Kon, One Asia Foundation	Why We Orient Towards Asian Community?	

^{*}Note* Lectures are subject to change according to lecturers' convenience.